
Name Email Institution
Abdi, Reza rabdi@rics.bwh.harvard.edu Brigham and Women's Hospital
Ackeifi, Courtney courtney.ackeifi@mssm.edu Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Adelman, Steve sade274392@aol.com nPOD Ambassador
Ahmed, Simi sahmed@jdrf.org JDRF
Al-Abdullah, Ismail ialabdul@coh.org City of Hope
Alcazar, Oscar o.alcazar@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Allende, Gloria gallende@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Alleva, David david.alleva@akstonbio.com Akston Biosciences Corporation
Almaca, Joana jalmaca@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Almendro, Vanessa valmendro@cogentherapeutics.com COGEN Therapeutics, Inc.
Alvarez-Cubela, Silvia salvarez@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Anquetil, Florence fcab@novonordisk.com Novo Nordisk
Apaolaza, Paola paola.apaolaza@helmholtz-muenchen.de Helmholtz Center Munich
Arvan, Peter parvan@umich.edu University of Michigan
Atkinson, Mark atkinson@ufl.edu University of Florida
Avrahami Tzfati, Dana danatzf@gmail.com Hebrew University
Baker, Rocky rocky.baker@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Denver
Bamman, Claire cgib@novonordisk.com Novo Nordisk
Baum, Danielle db3104@cumc.columbia.edu
Bayer, Allison abayer@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Beery, Maria marialpeterson@pathology.ufl.edu University of Florida
Bender, Christine christine@lji.org La Jolla Institute
Benkahla, Mehdi mbenkahla@lji.org La Jolla Institute
Betts, Michael betts@pennmedicine.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania
Blondel, Olivier blondelol@niddk.nih.gov NIH/NIDDK
Bogdani, Marika mbogdani@benaroyaresearch.org Benaroya Research Institute
Bottino, Rita rita.bottino@ahn.org Allegheny Health Network - Carnegie Mellon University
Bray, Julie juliebray17@ufl.edu University of Florida
Brissova, Marcela marcela.brissova@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt University
Brusco, Noemi noemibrusco91@gmail.com University of Siena
Brusko, Maigan maigan@ufl.edu University of Florida
Brusko, Todd brusko@ufl.edu University of Florida
Buckner, Jane jbuckner@benaroyaresearch.org Benayora Research
Burke, George University of Miami
Buschard, Karsten buschard@dadlnet.dk Bartholin Institute
Cabrera-Rode, Eduardo isarmientop@yahoo.com Instituto Nacional Endocrinologia
Cai, Long lcai@caltech.edu
Caicedo, Alejandro acaicedo@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Campbell-Thompson, Martha mct@ufl.edu University of Florida
Carr, Alice aljc201@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter Medical School
Carré, Alexia alexia.carre@inserm.fr Cochin Institute
Casu, Anna anna.casu@flhosp.org Florida Hospital Translational Research Institute for Metabolism & Diabetes
Cechin, Sirlene scechin@med.miami.edu University of Miami - DRI
Chen, Xiaojuan xc2248@cumc.columbia.edu Columbia University
Chen, Yi-Chun yichen@bcchr.ca University of British Columbia
Childress, Paul pchildress@indianabiosciences.org Indiana Biosciences Research Institute
Clarke, Don dclarke@scripss.edu Scripps Research
Coffre, Maryaline mcoffre@helmsleytrust.org Helmsley Charitable Trust
Cohrs, Christian christian.cohrs@tu-dresden.de Paul Langerhans Institute Dresden
Craig, Maria m.craig@unsw.edu.au Children's Hospital at Westmead
Dahl-Jorgensen, Knut knut.dahl-jorgensen@medisin.uio.no University of Oslo 
De Toni, Teresa txd332@miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Debo, Ryne rdebo@jdrf.org JDRF
Dhawan, Sangeeta sdhawan@coh.org City of Hope
Dominguez-Bendala, Juan jdominguez2@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Dor, Yuval yuvald@ekmd.huji.ac.il The Hebrew University-Hadassah Medical School
Dotta, Francesco francesco.dotta@unisi.it
Drotar, Denise denise-minerva.drotar@tu-dresden.de Paul Langerhans Institute Dresden
Dunne, Jessica jdunne@jdrf.org JDRF
Ehlers, Mario ehlers_mario@lilly.com Eli Lilly and Company
Essen-Moller, Anders anders.essen-moller@diamyd.com
Evans-Molina, Carmella cevansmo@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Farack, Lydia lydia.farack@weizmann.ac.il Weizmann Institute of Science
Felton, Jamie jamie.felton@gmail.com Indiana University School of Medicine
Fife, Brian bfife@umn.edu University of Minnesota
Flodstrom-Tullberg, Malin malin.flodstrom-tullberg@ki.se Karolinska Institutet
Fotino, Carmen cfotino@jdrf.org JDRF
Fraker, Christopher cfraker@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Gaisano, Herbert herbert.gaisano@utoronto.ca University of Toronto
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Gerling, Ivan igerling@uthsc.edu UTHSC
Ghosh, Rajarshi rajarshi.ghosh@ucsf.edu UCSF
Giepmans, Ben b.n.g.giepmans@umcg.nl UMC Groningen
Gonzalez, Bryan bg2450@columbia.edu Columbia University
Gonzalez Badillo, Freddy f.gonzalezbadillo@umiami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Gu, Yong yong.gu@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Hamad, Abdu ahamad@jhmi.edu Johns Hopkins University
Hammerstad, Sara hammerstad.sara@gmail.com University of Oslo
Hanssen, Kristian k.f.hanssen@medisin.uio.no University of Oslo
Harlan, Dave david.harlan@umassmemorial.org University of Massachusetts Medical School
Haskins, Katie katie.haskins@ucdenver.edu U. Colorado School of Medicine
Hasselby, Jane Preuss jane.preuss.hasselby@regionh.dk
Hebrok, Matthias matthias.hebrok@ucsf.edu UCSF
Hedrick, Joe hedric1@its.jnj.com Jannsen
Herold, Kevan kevan.herold@yale.edu
Hiller, Helmut hhiller@ufl.edu University of Florida
Homann, Dirk dirk.homann@mssm.edu
Hwa, Albert albert.hwa@joslin.harvard.edu Joslin Diabetes Center
Hyöty, Heikki heikki.hyoty@uta.fi University of Tampere
Iida, Hitoshi hitoiida@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
James, Eddie ejames@bearoyaresearch.org Benaroya Research Institute
Jamison, Braxton braxton.jamison@ucdenver.edu CU Denver Anschutz Medical Campus
Japp, Alberto ajapp@pennmedicine.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania
Jones, Carissa carissa.jones@mercodia.com Mercodia
Kaddis, John jkaddis@coh.org City of Hope
Kaestner, Klaus kaestner@pennmedicine.upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania
Kappler, John kapplerj@njhealth.org National Jewish Health
Karakose, Esra esra.karakose@mssm.edu Mount Sinai School of Medicine
Kaufman, Dan dkaufman@mednet.ucla.edu UCLA School of Medicine
Kent, Sally sally.kent@umassmed.edu University of Massachusetts Medical School
Keppel, Teresa tlkeppel@ufl.edu University of Florida
Klein, Dagmar dklein@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Koralova, Anne akoralova@helmsleytrust.org Helmsley Charitable Trust
Korpos, Eva korpos@uni-muenster.de University of Muenster
Kulkarni, Shweta shweta93@ufl.edu University of Florida
Kurian, Martin martin.kurian@closeconcerns.com Close Concerns
Kusmartseva, Irina inkusmartseva@ufl.edu University of Florida
Larger, Etienne etienne.larger@aphp.fr
Lebwohl, David d.lebwohl@semma-tx.com Semma Therapeutics
Leiter, Ed ehl@jax.org The Jackson Laboratory
Leon, Francisco fleon@proventionbio.com Provention Bio
Leslie, David r.d.g.leslie@qmul.ac.uk
Linnemann, Amelia aklinnem@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Lloyd, Rick
Lombardi, Angela angela.lombardi@einstein.yu.edu Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Lomedico, Peter plomedico@jdrf.org JDRF 
Long, Alice along@benaroyaresearch.org Benaroya Research Institute
Lu, Claire clu@meso-scale.com Meso Scale Diagnostics
Lu, Geming geming.lu@mssm.edu Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
MacDonald, Patrick pmacdonald@ualberta.ca University of Alberta
Maedler, Kathrin kmaedler@uni-bremen.de University of Bremen
Mallone, Roberto roberto.mallone@inserm.fr INSERM U1016 Cochin Institue, Paris
Mamula, Mark mark.mamula@yale.edu Yale University School of Medicine
Mancarella, Francesca francesamancarella90@gmail.com
Markiewicz, Mary mmarkiewicz@kumc.edu University of Kansas Medical Center
Mastracci, Teresa tmastracci@indianabiosciences.org
Mathews, Clayton clayton.mathews@pathology.ufl.edu University of Florida
Miao, Dongmei dongmei.miao@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Michels, Aaron aaron.michels@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus
Mirmira, Raghu rmirmira@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Montero, Enrique nohernandez@coh.org City of Hope
Moran, Antoinette moran001@umn.edu
Morgan, Noel n.g.morgan@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter 
Morris, Maggie morrisma@evms.edu Eastern Virginia Medical School
Mynarek, Ida idamynarek@gmail.com University of Oslo 
Nadler, Jerry nadlerjl@evms.edu Eastern Virginia Medical School
Nakayama, Maki maki.nakayama@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Nick, Harry hnick@ufl.edu University of Florida
Ninov, Nikolay niolay.nniov@tu-dresden.de Technische Universitat Dresden
Nyalwidhe, Julius nyalwijo@evms.edu Eastern Virginia Medical School
Oikarinen, Sami sami.oikarinen@uta.fi University of Tampere
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O'Kell, Allison aokell@ufl.edu University of Florida
Oram, Richard r.oram@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter
Overbergh, Lut lutgart.overbergh@kuleuven.be University of Leuven
Oxenreiter, Carol carol@oxenreiter.com nPOD Ambassador
Page, Kara kpage@t1dexchange.org T1D Exchange
Palmer, Ashleigh apalmer@proventionbio.com Provention Bio
Panzer, Julia julia.panzer@mailbox.tu-dresden.de University of Miami
Papa, Feroz frpapa@medicine.ucsf.edu
Pastori, Ricardo rpastori@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Paunescu, Alex apaunesc@its.jnj.com Johnson & Johnson
Perron, Hervé hp@geneuro.com Geneuro-Innovation
Perry, Margery perrymargery@gmail.com nPOD Ambassador
Peters, Leeana leeanapeters@ufl.edu University of Florida
Phelps, Ed ephelps@bme.ufl.edu University of Florida
Piganelli, Jon jdp51@pitt.edu University of Pittsburgh SOM
Pobee, Joseph pobee@ufl.edu University of Florida
Powers, Al al.powers@vanderbilt.edu Vanderbilt University
Provo, Nathan nathan.provo@mercodia.com Mercodia
Pugliese, Alberto apuglies@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Qadir, Fahd fahd.qadir@med.miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Qian, Wei-Jun weijun.qian@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Queenan, Charlie charles.queenan@forkheadbio.com Forkhead BioTherapeutics, Inc.
Quesada-Masachs, Estefania eqmasachs@lji.org La Jolla Institute
Rajendran, Sakthi srajendran@lji.org La Jolla Institute
Rakeman, Andrew arakeman@jdrf.org JDRF
Ramos, Leni eramos@proventionbio.com Provention Bio
Reddy, Shiva s.reddy@auckland.ac.nz
Reed, Brendan reedb@njhealth.org National Jewish Health
Reijonen, Helena hreijonen@coh.org City of Hope
Richardson, Sarah s.richardson@exeter.ac.uk University of Exeter
Rigby, Mark mrigby@proventionbio.com Provention Bio
Riley, Jim rileyj@upenn.edu
Rodriguez-Calvo, Teresa teresa.rodriguez@helmholtz-muenchen.de Helmholtz Diabetes Center
Roep, Bart broep@coh.org City of Hope
Rouse, Layla lrouse@coh.org HIRN - City of Hope
Russ, Holger holger.russ@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Sander, Maike masander@ucsd.edu University of California, San Diego
Santulli, Gaetano gaetano.santulli@einstein.yu.edu AECOM
Sarmiento-Pérez, Luis luis.sarmiento-perez@med.lu.se Lund University
Satin, Les lsatin@umich.edu University of Michigan Medical School
Sebastiani, Guido sebastianiguido@gmail.com
Sims, Emily eksims@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Snowhite, Isaac isnowhite@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Snyder, Michael mpsnyder@stanford.edu Stanford University
Songini, Marco marcosongini@aob.it AO Brotzu
Speier, Stephan stephan.speier@tu-dresden.de Paul Langerhans Institute Dresden
Stefana, Irina irina@well.ox.ac.uk University of Oxford
Stefan-Lifshitz, Mihaela mihaela.stefan@einstein.yu.edu Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Stewart, Andrew andrew.stewart@mssm.edu Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Stock, Aaron aas249@miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Stripling, Steve stripjs@ortho.ufl.edu University of Florida
Swensen, Adam adam.swensen@pnnl.gov PNNL
Syed, Farooq fsyed@iupui.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Tang, Xiaohan tangxiaohan@ufl.edu University of Florida
Teyton, Luc lteyton@scripps.edu Scripps Research
Tomer, Yaron ytomer@montefiore.org Albert Einstein College of Medicine
Toniolo, Antonio antonio.toniolo@gmail.com University of Insubria
Tse, Hubert htse@uab.edu University of Alabama at Birmingham
Unanue, Emil unanue@wust.edu Washington University School of Medicine
Vecchione, Andrea a.vecchione@studenti.unisr.it San Raffaele Hospital
Vecchio, Federica vecchio.federica@hsr.it San Raffaele Hospital
Verchere, Bruce bverchere@bcchr.ca BC Children's Hospital Research Institute
von Herrath, Matthias matthias@liji.org La Jolla Institute
Wang, Jennifer jennifer.wang@umassmed.edu Umass Medical School
Wang, Peng peng.wang@mssm.edu Mount Sinai, Metabolism Institute
Wasserfall, Clive wasserfall@pathology.ufl.edu University of Florida
Webb-Robertson, Bobbie-Jo bobbie-jo.webb-robertson@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Weider, Therese thereseweider@gmail.com University of Oslo 
Weitz, Jonathan jrw64@med.miami.edu University of Miami
Wenzlau, Janet janet.wenzlau@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Wesley, Johnna jowy@novonordisk.com Novo Nordisk
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Wiles, Timothy timothy.wiles@ucdenver.edu University of Colorado 
Williams, Ben bwilliams@helmsleytrust.org Helmsley Charitable Trust
Wolf, Wendy wwolf@t1dexchange.org T1D Exchange
Wright, Jordan jordan.wright@vumc.org Vanderbilt University
Wu, Wenting wuwent@iu.edu Indiana University School of Medicine
Yang, Mingder mdyang@ufl.edu University of Florida
Yip, Linda lindayip@stanford.edu Stanford University
Yu, Liping liping.yu@ucdenver.edu Barbara Davis Center
Zhang, Li li.zhang2@bcm.edu Baylor College of Medicine
Zhou, Zhicheng zhichengzhoufrance@gmail.com Cochin Institute
Zimmerman, Randy University of Florida
Zion, Todd todd.zion@akstonbio.com Akston Biosciences Corporation
Zisi Tegou, Flavia fxz106@miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
Zoso, Alessia azoso@miami.edu Diabetes Research Institute
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